Assurance lll Accessories

Style

Assurance lll - Ice Cap
Assurance lll - Dapple Gray
Assurance lll - Slate
Assurance lll - Riviera
Assurance lll - Khaki
Assurance lll - Marl
Assurance Il - Thoundercloud
Assurance Il - Moonlit Blue
Assurance lll - Roan
Assurance Il - Cremello
Assurance lll - Hailstone
Assurance lll - Tawny Gray
Assurance Il - Trail
Assurance lll - Smoked Clay
Assurance lll - Tide Pool

Assurance Il - Gulf

Color
16340
16341

16342
16343
16344
16345
16346
16347
16348
16349
16350
16351

16352
16353
16354
16355

LRV
54.8
352
179
56.5
459
371
311
478
22.6
64.8
612
39.8
325
14.7
533
40.8

Weld Rod
842372 Bright White
842332 Stone Gray

842358 Darker Gray

842354 Beige
842485 Bone Beige
842357 Gray

842359 Medium Blue

842326 Sterling
842484 Greige
842322 Off White
842372 Bright White

842381 Heather Beige
842381 Heather Beige
842366 Dark Chocolate

842326 Sterling
842412 Blue Ridge

Wall Base

10 Irish Gray
663 Sky Gray
192 Jet Gray
244 Off White
209 Gray Beige
12 Sandy Tan
875 Navy

970 Wedgewood
597 Mocha

170 Bright White
10 Irish Gray
190 Jackalope
O50 Moonbeam
597 Mocha

922 Silver Pine
71 Shallow Sea

Ideal Base

663 Sky Gray
663 Sky Gray
204 Gray

244 Off White
209 Gray Beige
527 Clay

401 White

401 White

527 Clay

168 Bluish White
401 White

030 Beach Sand
112 Sandy Tan
527 Clay

168 Bluish White
168 Bluish White



