

Assurance III Accessories

Style	Color	LRV	Weld Rod	Wall Base	Ideal Base
Assurance III - Ice Cap	16340	54.8	842372 Bright White	110 Irish Gray	663 Sky Gray
Assurance III - Dapple Gray	16341	35.2	842332 Stone Gray	663 Sky Gray	663 Sky Gray
Assurance III - Slate	16342	17.9	842358 Darker Gray	192 Jet Gray	204 Gray
Assurance III - Riviera	16343	56.5	842354 Beige	244 Off White	244 Off White
Assurance III - Khaki	16344	45.9	842485 Bone Beige	209 Gray Beige	209 Gray Beige
Assurance III - Marl	16345	37.1	842357 Gray	112 Sandy Tan	527 Clay
Assurance III - Thundercloud	16346	31.1	842359 Medium Blue	875 Navy	401 White
Assurance III - Moonlit Blue	16347	47.8	842326 Sterling	970 Wedgewood	401 White
Assurance III - Roan	16348	22.6	842484 Greige	597 Mocha	527 Clay
Assurance III - Cremello	16349	64.8	842322 Off White	170 Bright White	168 Bluish White
Assurance III - Hailstone	16350	61.2	842372 Bright White	110 Irish Gray	401 White
Assurance III - Tawny Gray	16351	39.8	842381 Heather Beige	190 Jackalope	O30 Beach Sand
Assurance III - Trail	16352	32.5	842381 Heather Beige	O50 Moonbeam	112 Sandy Tan
Assurance III - Smoked Clay	16353	14.7	842366 Dark Chocolate	597 Mocha	527 Clay
Assurance III - Tide Pool	16354	53.3	842326 Sterling	922 Silver Pine	168 Bluish White
Assurance III - Gulf	16355	40.8	842412 Blue Ridge	711 Shallow Sea	168 Bluish White